
Holt Invite

Detailed Results for HIGH SCHOOL BOYS 11 DIVES

Place Score Diver Team

Rnd Dive # DD Judges Awards Jdgs Dive Score Rnk

-- -- -- Jonas Lusis East Lansing

1 1.4 1M 3½ 4 4 4 4½ 12.00 16.80 16.80 8401C

2 2.2 1M 4½ 5½ 5 4½ 4½ 14.00 30.80 47.60 5403C

3 1.7 1M 4½ 5 5 5 5½ 15.00 25.50 73.10 5103B

4 2.2 1M 5 5 4½ 5 5 15.00 33.00 106.10 5104C

5 2.3 1M 4½ 4½ 4½ 5 4 13.50 31.05 137.15 55223D

6 1.7 1M 4½ 4 5 4 5 13.50 22.95 160.10 5202A

7 2.0 1M 4½ 5½ 5 4½ 4½ 14.00 28.00 188.10 5203C

8 1.6 1M 4½ 5½ 5 4½ 4½ 14.00 22.40 210.50 5301C

9 1.7 1M 3½ 4 4 4½ 3 11.50 19.55 230.05 55121D

10 1.6 1M 4 4 4 3 4½ 12.00 19.20 249.25 5302C

11 1.7 1M 4½ 5 4 4 5 13.50 22.95 272.20 5201A

-- -- -- Clara Freeman Lansing Legacy

1 1.2 1M 4 4 4 3½ 3½ 11.50 13.80 13.80 9101C

2 1.4 1M 2 2 3 3 3 8.00 11.20 25.00 8102C

3 1.6 1M 5 5½ 5½ 5 4½ 15.50 24.80 49.80 8301C

4 1.6 1M 3½ 3½ 4 4 4 11.50 18.40 68.20 8302C

5 1.5 1M 4 4½ 4 4 4½ 12.50 18.75 86.95 9202C

6 1.4 1M 4½ 5 5½ 4½ 5 14.50 20.30 107.25 8401C

7 1.6 1M 5 5 5 4 4½ 14.50 23.20 130.45 8402C

8 1.7 1M 4 4 4 4 4 12.00 20.40 150.85 95121D

9 1.9 1M 3 2 3 4 1 8.00 15.20 166.05 95122D

10 1.6 1M 4½ 5 4½ 4½ 5 14.00 22.40 188.45 9103C

11 1.5 1M 5 5½ 5 5 5 15.00 22.50 210.95 9201C

-- -- -- Parker Beebee St. Johns high school

1 1.7 1M 4½ 3 4 4½ 4 12.50 21.25 21.25 65221D

2 1.7 1M 5 5 5 5 4½ 15.00 25.50 46.75 6202A

3 2.1 1M 3½ 3½ 3½ 4 4 11.00 23.10 69.85 6303C

4 2.1 1M 3½ 3½ 4 4 3 11.00 23.10 92.95 65231D

5 2.2 1M 4 3½ 4 3½ 3½ 11.00 24.20 117.15 6403C

6 1.7 1M 4½ 4½ 4½ 4½ 4½ 13.50 22.95 140.10 6103B

7 1.6 1M 4 4½ 4½ 4½ 5 13.50 21.60 161.70 6302C

8 2.0 1M 4 4 4 4 3 12.00 24.00 185.70 6203C

9 1.6 1M 4½ 4½ 4½ 4½ 4½ 13.50 21.60 207.30 6402C

10 1.5 1M 5 4½ 4½ 4½ 4½ 13.50 20.25 227.55 6401B

11 2.2 1M 3½ 3½ 4 4 4 11.50 25.30 252.85 6104C

-- -- -- Rory Kauffman DeWitt

1 2.3 1M 5½ 5 5½ 6 6 17.00 39.10 39.10 25223D

2 2.7 1M 5 6½ 6 6 6 18.00 48.60 87.70 15225D

3 1.7 1M 6 7 6½ 6½ 7½ 20.00 34.00 121.70 1103B

4 2.4 1M 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 121.70 4105C

5 2.2 1M 6 6½ 6 6 7 18.50 40.70 162.40 4403C

6 1.8 1M 2 2 3 3 4½ 8.00 14.40 176.80 4301A

7 1.4 1M 6 6½ 6 6½ 7 19.00 26.60 203.40 4401C

8 2.3 1M 5½ 5 6 6 6½ 17.50 40.25 243.65 4204B

9 2.1 1M 5½ 5½ 5½ 5½ 6 16.50 34.65 278.30 4304C
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-- -- -- Rory Kauffman DeWitt

10 1.7 1M 6 6 5½ 5½ 6 17.50 29.75 308.05 3201A

11 2.3 1M 6 6 6 5½ 6 18.00 41.40 349.45 2104B

-- -- -- Isaac Sundbeck Grand Ledge

1 1.5 1M 5 5 5 4½ 4½ 14.50 21.75 21.75 5102B

2 1.7 1M 4 4 4½ 4½ 4½ 13.00 22.10 43.85 7103B

3 1.9 1M 4 4 4½ 4½ 4 12.50 23.75 67.60 75122D

4 1.5 1M 4½ 5 5 4½ 5 14.50 21.75 89.35 7401B

5 1.6 1M 5 5 5 5 5½ 15.00 24.00 113.35 7402C

6 1.7 1M 4 4 3½ 3 3 10.50 17.85 131.20 7202A

7 1.7 1M 5 4½ 5 4½ 4½ 14.00 23.80 155.00 75221D

8 1.8 1M 3 4 3½ 3 3 9.50 17.10 172.10 7301A

9 1.6 1M 4 4½ 3½ 3½ 3½ 11.00 17.60 189.70 7302C

10 1.7 1M 4 5 4½ 4 4½ 13.00 22.10 211.80 75121D

11 1.7 1M 3½ 2½ 3½ 4 3 10.00 17.00 228.80 7201A

-- -- -- Ben Jaehnig Holt HS

1 2.3 1M 5½ 5½ 5 5½ 5 16.00 36.80 36.80 3104B

2 2.4 1M 5½ 6 5½ 6 6 17.50 42.00 78.80 3105C

3 2.2 1M 6½ 7 6½ 6½ 5½ 19.50 42.90 121.70 1403C

4 2.1 1M 4½ 5 5 5½ 5½ 15.50 32.55 154.25 15231D

5 1.7 1M 5 4½ 5 4½ 5½ 14.50 24.65 178.90 2202A

6 1.5 1M 6½ 7 6½ 5½ 6 19.00 28.50 207.40 1201C

7 1.7 1M 4 3½ 4 4½ 4½ 12.50 21.25 228.65 3301B

8 1.6 1M 5 4½ 4½ 5 5½ 14.50 23.20 251.85 3302C

9 2.2 1M 4 4½ 3½ 4½ 5 13.00 28.60 280.45 35132D

10 1.5 1M 6 6 6 6 6 18.00 27.00 307.45 4401B

11 1.7 1M 6 5½ 5½ 6 6½ 17.50 29.75 337.20 4103B

-- -- -- Brogan Sutterlin Holt HS

1 2.2 1M 6 6½ 5½ 6 6 18.00 39.60 39.60 1104C

2 2.4 1M 5½ 6 6 5½ 6 17.50 42.00 81.60 2105C

3 2.1 1M 4½ 4½ 4½ 5 5½ 14.00 29.40 111.00 3303C

4 2.1 1M 5½ 5 5½ 5½ 5 16.00 33.60 144.60 25231D

5 2.2 1M 5½ 5 6 5½ 6 17.00 37.40 182.00 1403C

6 1.4 1M 6 5½ 6 6 6½ 18.00 25.20 207.20 2401C

7 2.3 1M 5 4 4½ 4½ 4 13.00 29.90 237.10 1203B

8 1.6 1M 5 5 5 4½ 5½ 15.00 24.00 261.10 2302C

9 1.7 1M 5½ 5½ 6 5½ 5½ 16.50 28.05 289.15 2103B

10 1.9 1M 5½ 5½ 5½ 5½ 6 16.50 31.35 320.50 15122D

11 1.5 1M 5 5 5½ 5½ 5 15.50 23.25 343.75 3201C

-- -- -- Julian VanDyke East Lansing

1 1.5 1M 5½ 5½ 5½ 5½ 6 16.50 24.75 24.75 4401B

2 2.2 1M 5½ 6 5½ 5½ 6 17.00 37.40 62.15 4403C

3 1.7 1M 5½ 6½ 6 5½ 6½ 18.00 30.60 92.75 4103B

4 2.3 1M 5 5½ 5½ 5½ 5 16.00 36.80 129.55 3104B

5 2.3 1M 4½ 5½ 5 5½ 5 15.50 35.65 165.20 35223D

6 2.3 1M 4½ 5 5 5 5 15.00 34.50 199.70 3203B
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-- -- -- Julian VanDyke East Lansing

7 1.6 1M 6 6½ 6 5½ 6½ 18.50 29.60 229.30 2302C

8 2.3 1M 5½ 6½ 5½ 6 5½ 17.00 39.10 268.40 15124D

9 1.7 1M 4½ 5½ 4½ 5½ 4½ 14.50 24.65 293.05 1202A

10 2.1 1M 4 4½ 4 4½ 4 12.50 26.25 319.30 2303C

11 2.4 1M 5 5½ 5½ 5 4½ 15.50 37.20 356.50 1105C

-- -- -- Dayanis Sanjurjo Lansing Legacy

1 1.3 1M 5 5 5 5 3 15.00 19.50 19.50 7101B

2 1.7 1M 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 19.50 9103B

3 1.9 1M 4½ 5 3 5 5 14.50 27.55 47.05 95122D

4 1.6 1M 4 4 3½ 3½ 4 11.50 18.40 65.45 9301C

5 1.6 1M 4½ 5 5 5 5 15.00 24.00 89.45 8302C

6 1.5 1M 4 4 3½ 3½ 3½ 11.00 16.50 105.95 9201C

7 1.5 1M 5 4 4 4½ 4 12.50 18.75 124.70 9401B

8 2.2 1M 5 5 5 5 4½ 15.00 33.00 157.70 8403C

9 1.5 1M 4½ 4½ 5 4 4 13.00 19.50 177.20 8202C

10 1.7 1M 4 4 3½ 5 3½ 11.50 19.55 196.75 85221D

11 2.2 1M 3 4½ 4 4 3½ 11.50 25.30 222.05 8104C
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